
  
NOTE:  
The following list is not an endorsement by   
Writers League of The Villages, nor does the Writers 
League receive any financial benefit from these 
organizations.   
  

Resource Link 
Print Business Cards  / 
Bookmarks   
 Staples www.staples.com 

 Vista Print  https://www.vistaprint.com/ 
    
Advertising    
Smith Publicity www.smithpublicity.com 

Reedsy https://reedsy.com 

New in Books www.writtenwordmedia.com  

Mathew Holmes https://www.matthewjholmes.com/ 
Publishing Performance https://publishingperformance.com 

    

http://www.staples.com/
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https://reedsy.com/
http://www.writtenwordmedia.com/
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Distribution Channels   
 Amazon https://sell.amazon.com/ 
 Ingram Sparks myaccount.ingramspark.com 

 Barnes & Nobles https://www.barnesandnobleinc.com 

    
  
Compete for Literary Awards   
Florida Writers Association - Royal 
Palm Literary Award www.floridawriters.org 

Florida Authors and Publishers 
Association www.myfapa.org 

Independent Publishers Book Awards www.ippyawards.com 

Literary Titan www.literarytitan.com 

International Book Awards https://www.internationalbookawards.com 

Poets & Writers (list of contests / 
deadlines) www.pw.org 

Book Viral https://bookviralreviews.com 
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https://bookviralreviews.com/


 Writer's Digest writersdigest.com 
    
Paid Trade reviews   
 Best Thrillers www.bestthrillers.com  

Literary Titan www.literarytitan.com 

LitPick www.litpick.com 

Kirkus https://indie.kirkusreviews.com 
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Storytrade Book Awards   
    
Paid Reader reviews   
IndieReader - IR Reader Reviews, www.indiereader.com 

Online Book Club https://onlinebookclub.org 

REVJUS https://www.revjus.com/ 
American Real Publishing Company www.americanrealpublishing.com 
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Book Promotional Services    
Galdi Media www.galdimedia.com 

American Real Publishing Company www.americanrealpublishing.com 

Book Raid www.bookraid.com 

Book Candy Studios https://www.bookcandystudios.com 

Whitman Bookworks https://whitmanbookworks.com 

Tina's Book Promos https://tinasbookpromos.com 
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Method Agency https://authors.methodagency.com 

Reedsy https://reedsy.com 

    
Logo Design   
Wonder Design Inc, https://www.wonderdesigninc.com/ 

    
Paid Book Launch   
Bestseller Launch Blueprint https://bestsellerlaunchblueprint.com 

New in Books info@writtenwordmedia.com  
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Create an author’s  website   
Terlutia for Authors https://authors.tertulia.com 

Rocket Expansion https://rocketexpansion.com 

Reedsy https://reedsy.com 

 Wix.com https://www.wix.com/ 
    
  
Book Trailers and Videos   
Book Candy Studios https://www.bookcandystudios.com 

Story Reel Studio https://storyreelstudio.samcart.com 

    
Cover Design    
Whitman Bookworks https://whitmanbookworks.com 

    
Proofing Reading    
 Autocrit - Writing lessons https://www.autocrit.com/ 

Grammarly https://www.grammarly.com 
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https://www.grammarly.com/


 Pro-Writing https://prowritingaid.com/ 

    
Genral "How-To" Assistance   
 You Tube videos https://www.youtube.com 

    
Audio Book Narration Services   
  Fiverr https://www.fiverr.com/ 

  Ellis-Audiobooks https://ellis-audiobooks.com 

 ACX- Narrators & Studios (Amazon) https://www.acx.com/ 

 Author's Republic https://www.authorsrepublic.com/ 

 Voices.com https://www.voices.com/ 
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